Date

Feb. 8

Feb. 15

Feb. 22

Feb. 28

Mar. 8

TBA

Apr. 7

Day

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

TBA

Friday

BAKER GATORS
2017

Boys Weightlifting Schedule

Opponent Location
Jay Baker
Rocky Bayou Baker
Jay Baker

OLIVER’S NURSERY Baker
Gator Invitational

*Weigh-Ins
DISTRICT MEET Baker
DISTRICT 1-1A Teams: *Weigh-Ins

Baker, Catholic, Jay, Northview,
PHS, Rocky Bayou, West Florida

REGIONAL MEET TBA
STATE MEET TBA
Weigh-Ins

Meet Time

-
3
@

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

TBA

TBA
7:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.



