BAKER GATORS

2017

Boys Weightlifting Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Feb. 8	Wednesday	Jay	Baker	3:00 p.m.
Feb. 15	Wednesday	Rocky Bayou	Baker	3:00 p.m.
Feb. 22	Wednesday	Jay	Baker	3:00 p.m.
Feb. 28	Tuesday	OLIVER'S NURSERY Gator Invitational	Baker	2:00 p.m.
			*Weigh-Ins	10:30 a.m.
Mar. 8	Wednesday	DISTRICT MEET	Baker	2:00 p.m.
		DISTRICT 1-1A Teams: *Weigh-Ins 10:30 a.m. Baker, Catholic, Jay, Northview, PHS, Rocky Bayou, West Florida		
TBA	TBA	REGIONAL MEET	TBA	TBA
Apr. 7	Friday	STATE MEET	TBA	TBA
			Weigh-Ins	7:30 a.m.
			Meet Time	10:00 a.m.